
21 mai 2017 TREVERIEN

 21  PARTICIPANTS PECHE DE 12H  à 16H
 2 SECTEURS  1//12..13//21  

CLASST NOMS  PRENOMS CLUB OU CD POIDS TIRAGE
1 SAMSON  PHILIPPE PSA 35 7600 21
2 HENRY PASCAL TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 2120 1
3 BLANCHARD PHILIPPE TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 2340 20
4 MONTFRONT  MICHEL TS PLANCOET 740 11
5 LENNON YVES ALAIN TS LES ABERS 2180 16
6 TOURNEUX  JEAN LUC TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 400 8
7 AUFFRAY  GUY TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 1160 18
8 JAFFRE  PATRICK TS LES ABERS 400 2
9 ROCHARD  PHILIPPE TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 980 19
10 MERDRIGNAC RENE TS PLANCOET 320 5
11 BOUBAYA  MICKAEL TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 700 14
12 GENAIS  PARTRICK TS PLANCOET 280 4
13 CHAUSSE  MARIE TS PLANCOET 620 12
14 LE CLERC JEAN CLAUDE TS PLANCOET 250 3
15 CLEMENT  ERVENN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 400 13
16 MORIN  MARC TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 200 9
17 OZANNE STEPHENN TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 360 17
18 PICAULT  LUDOVIC TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 200 7
19 LE CLEZIO  PHILIPPE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 200 15
20 FERRET REGIS TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 180 10
21 BESNARD  BRUNO TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 20 6



2 HENRY PASCAL TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 2120 1
8 JAFFRE  PATRICK TS LES ABERS 400 2

14 LE CLERC JEAN CLAUDE TS PLANCOET 250 3
12 GENAIS  PARTRICK TS PLANCOET 280 4
10 MERDRIGNAC RENE TS PLANCOET 320 5
21 BESNARD  BRUNO TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 20 6
18 PICAULT  LUDOVIC TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 200 7
6 TOURNEUX  JEAN LUC TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 400 8

16 MORIN  MARC TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 200 9
20 FERRET REGIS TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 180 10
4 MONTFRONT  MICHEL TS PLANCOET 740 11

13 CHAUSSE  MARIE TS PLANCOET 620 12
15 CLEMENT  ERVENN TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 400 13
11 BOUBAYA  MICKAEL TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 700 14
19 LE CLEZIO  PHILIPPE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 200 15
5 LENNON YVES ALAIN TS LES ABERS 2180 16

17 OZANNE STEPHENN TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 360 17
7 AUFFRAY  GUY TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 1160 18
9 ROCHARD  PHILIPPE TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 980 19
3 BLANCHARD PHILIPPE TEAM DINAN COMPETITION 2340 20
1 SAMSON  PHILIPPE PSA 35 7600 21
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